
1. GBR

Loukas Jones 99 5.20 13.850 4.80 12.350 4.50 13.300 5.20 13.700 4.60 13.400 4.70 11.950

Joshua Nathan 99 5.10 13.900 5.90 14.850 4.40 12.800 4.40 13.550 4.50 12.750 4.40 12.950

Jamie Lewis 00 5.40 14.450 5.80 14.400 4.80 13.550 5.20 14.200 4.30 12.400 4.40 12.950

Donell Osbourne 00 5.00 13.600 4.90 12.900 4.60 13.100 5.20 14.550 4.90 13.800 4.70 13.300

Eaun Cox 01 4.80 13.800 3.50 9.900 4.80 12.950 4.40 13.350 5.10 14.250 4.40 13.600

Adam Tobin 01 5.10 13.450 4.50 13.400 4.40 12.750 4.40 13.600 4.70 13.650 4.50 13.000

69.600 67.900 65.700 69.600 67.850 65.800 406.450

2. SUI

Samir Serhani 99 5.10 13.800 4.70 13.100 5.00 13.300 5.20 14.150 4.70 13.000 5.00 13.500

Martino Morosi 99 5.00 13.700 4.60 12.850 4.70 12.950 4.40 13.650 3.60 10.850 4.50 12.300

Fabien Herzog 99 4.80 13.800 4.30 12.250 4.60 13.050 4.40 13.600 4.10 13.050 4.60 9.700

Kristijan Gojkovic 99 4.50 11.950 4.70 13.100 3.70 11.850 4.40 13.150 4.50 12.600 4.60 13.050

Mattia Piffaretti 02 4.20 13.300 4.50 13.300 4.20 12.650 3.60 12.700 4.10 13.100 2.80 11.600

Kay Schlatter 02 4.30 13.100 4.30 12.600 4.50 11.950 4.40 13.500 4.30 10.900 3.40 12.400

67.700 64.950 63.900 68.050 62.650 62.850 390.100

3. FRA

Kevin Carvalho 99 4.90 13.300 4.70 12.700 4.80 13.500 5.20 13.500 5.40 13.150 5.00 13.450

Lorenzo Pambianchi 99 4.50 12.550 4.40 9.750 4.60 13.200 4.40 12.900 3.90 12.700 4.30 12.250

Antoine Pochon 99 4.90 13.550 4.60 12.150 4.50 12.700 5.20 13.150 5.10 12.750 4.60 13.100

Alexis Jean François 99 5.00 13.900 4.50 12.300 4.00 12.400 4.40 13.700 4.50 13.500 4.50 12.550

Martin Douville 00 4.30 12.500 4.20 10.900 4.20 12.600 4.40 13.500 4.40 11.600 4.20 12.200

Julien Marechal 01 4.50 12.400 4.70 12.400 4.10 12.250 3.60 11.200 4.60 12.000 3.60 9.800

65.800 60.450 64.400 66.750 64.100 63.550 385.050

4. GER

Tobias Radoi 99 5.00 12.500 4.30 12.650 4.70 13.350 4.40 13.450 4.10 11.250 4.50 9.800

Lucas Herrmann 99 4.90 13.550 4.60 12.300 4.00 12.450 4.40 13.450 4.70 13.650 4.50 12.900

Mika-Tom Saefken 00 4.60 13.350 4.60 12.700 4.40 12.800 4.40 13.450 4.60 13.550 4.30 12.500

Maurice Praetorius 00 4.90 13.300 4.20 11.500 4.70 13.400 3.80 12.650 4.30 11.900 4.40 12.750

Glenn Trebing 00 4.30 12.800 4.30 12.550 4.50 12.500 4.40 13.100 4.20 12.300 4.40 12.900

Willi Leonhard Binder 03 4.30 12.750 4.00 10.700 4.20 12.300 3.60 12.450 3.80 12.600 3.50 11.850

65.750 61.700 64.500 66.100 64.000 62.900 384.950
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1 Jamie Lewis 00 5.40 14.450 5.80 14.400 4.80 13.550 5.20 14.200 4.30 12.400 4.40 12.950 81.950

2 Donell Osbourne 00 5.00 13.600 4.90 12.900 4.60 13.100 5.20 14.550 4.90 13.800 4.70 13.300 81.250

3 Samir Serhani 99 5.10 13.800 4.70 13.100 5.00 13.300 5.20 14.150 4.70 13.000 5.00 13.500 80.850

4 Joshua Nathan 99 5.10 13.900 5.90 14.850 4.40 12.800 4.40 13.550 4.50 12.750 4.40 12.950 80.800

5 Adam Tobin 01 5.10 13.450 4.50 13.400 4.40 12.750 4.40 13.600 4.70 13.650 4.50 13.000 79.850

6 Kevin Carvalho 99 4.90 13.300 4.70 12.700 4.80 13.500 5.20 13.500 5.40 13.150 5.00 13.450 79.600

7 Loukas Jones 99 5.20 13.850 4.80 12.350 4.50 13.300 5.20 13.700 4.60 13.400 4.70 11.950 78.550

8 Alexis Jean François 99 5.00 13.900 4.50 12.300 4.00 12.400 4.40 13.700 4.50 13.500 4.50 12.550 78.350

9 Mika-Tom Saefken 00 4.60 13.350 4.60 12.700 4.40 12.800 4.40 13.450 4.60 13.550 4.30 12.500 78.350

10 Lucas Herrmann 99 4.90 13.550 4.60 12.300 4.00 12.450 4.40 13.450 4.70 13.650 4.50 12.900 78.300

11 Eaun Cox 01 4.80 13.800 3.50 9.900 4.80 12.950 4.40 13.350 5.10 14.250 4.40 13.600 77.850

12 Antoine Pochon 99 4.90 13.550 4.60 12.150 4.50 12.700 5.20 13.150 5.10 12.750 4.60 13.100 77.400

13 Mattia Piffaretti 02 4.20 13.300 4.50 13.300 4.20 12.650 3.60 12.700 4.10 13.100 2.80 11.600 76.650

14 Martino Morosi 99 5.00 13.700 4.60 12.850 4.70 12.950 4.40 13.650 3.60 10.850 4.50 12.300 76.300

15 Glenn Trebing 00 4.30 12.800 4.30 12.550 4.50 12.500 4.40 13.100 4.20 12.300 4.40 12.900 76.150

16 Kristijan Gojkovic 99 4.50 11.950 4.70 13.100 3.70 11.850 4.40 13.150 4.50 12.600 4.60 13.050 75.700

17 Maurice Praetorius 00 4.90 13.300 4.20 11.500 4.70 13.400 3.80 12.650 4.30 11.900 4.40 12.750 75.500

18 Fabien Herzog 99 4.80 13.800 4.30 12.250 4.60 13.050 4.40 13.600 4.10 13.050 4.60 9.700 75.450

19 Kay Schlatter 02 4.30 13.100 4.30 12.600 4.50 11.950 4.40 13.500 4.30 10.900 3.40 12.400 74.450

20 Lorenzo Pambianchi 99 4.50 12.550 4.40 9.750 4.60 13.200 4.40 12.900 3.90 12.700 4.30 12.250 73.350

21 Martin Douville 00 4.30 12.500 4.20 10.900 4.20 12.600 4.40 13.500 4.40 11.600 4.20 12.200 73.300

22 Tobias Radoi 99 5.00 12.500 4.30 12.650 4.70 13.350 4.40 13.450 4.10 11.250 4.50 9.800 73.000

23 Willi Leonhard Binder 03 4.30 12.750 4.00 10.700 4.20 12.300 3.60 12.450 3.80 12.600 3.50 11.850 72.650

24 Julien Marechal 01 4.50 12.400 4.70 12.400 4.10 12.250 3.60 11.200 4.60 12.000 3.60 9.800 70.050
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